
Monday, March 18 

 

Tuesday, March 19 

 

Wednesday, March 20 

 
 
 

Thursday, March 21 

 

Friday, March 22 

 

Spring Break  
is 

March 18—March 22 

Classes resume: 
Monday, March 25 

Monday, March 11 

 
Breakfast 

French Toast Sticks 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Breaded Cheese Sticks 

Chicken Alfredo 
Hamburger 

Glazed Carrots 

Tuesday, March 12 

 
Breakfast 

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Buffalo Chicken Dip 

w/ Chips 
Soft Tacos 

Cheeseburger 
Refried Beans 

Corn 
 
 

Wednesday, March 13 

 
Breakfast 

Sausage Biscuit 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
General Tso Chicken 
Chicken Breast Filet 

Hamburger 
Rice 

Broccoli w/ 
Cheese Sauce 

 
 

Thursday, March 14 

 
Breakfast 

Cinnamon Crunch Bar 
 
 
 
 
    

Lunch 
Ravioli 
Pizza 

Cheeseburger 
Fish Filet Sandwich 

Green Beans 
Corn 

Friday, March 15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

* * * * * * * * * * SPRING BREAK! * * * * * * * * * * 

Monday, March 25 

 
Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza  
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Pizza 

Hot Dog 
Cheeseburger 

Peas 

Tuesday, March 26 

 
Breakfast 

Pop Tart w/ Yogurt 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Nachos 

Taco-Loaded  
Baked Potato 
Hamburger 

Refried Beans 
Mexican Rice 

Corn 
 

Wednesday, Mar. 27 

 
Breakfast 

Chicken Biscuit 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Orange Chicken 

Spicy Chicken Chunks 
Cheeseburger 

Rice 
Broccoli w/ 

Cheese Sauce 
 

Thursday, March 28 

 
Breakfast 

Chocolate Cherry 
Granola Bar 

 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Spicy Chicken Filet 
Chicken Nuggets 

Hamburger 
Mashed Potatoes 

Corn 
 

Friday, March 29 

 

Good 
Friday 

No 
School 
Today 


